Gross Score

Steve Sprout
Tim Adams

Jeff Reisberger

Sharon Lankford

Keith Morris
Marty Miller
Bob Hopkins
Steve Webster
Jayne Dye

Jim Stewart
Russ Tuten
Kyle Adams
Jonah Taylor
Mike Dye

Rod Dolak
Gary Greene
Jeff Ellison
Steve Caldwell

Dave Dillon

BULLSEYE LEAGUE

March 21, 2017

Possible Score = 300

282
281
276
259
256
248
243
242
242
241
235
235
230
229
215
213
208
180
137

Handicap Score

Kyle Adams

Sharon Lankford

Jayne Dye

Jeff Ellison
Jeff Reisberger
Mike Dye

Rod Dolak
Steve Sprout
Bob Hopkins
Tim Adams
Keith Morris
Steve Caldwell
Jim Stewart
Gary Greene
Jonah Taylor
Russ Tuten
Marty Miller
Steve Webster

Dave Dillon

314
309
299
293
291
291
285
282
281
281
277
275
274
274
272
269
268
265
237






